

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the completion of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work: - Rwd road Baran Kala to Chotaki Bisanzi Khurd

Name of Contractor: - Sanjay Kumar Singh

Agreement no - RWD, Dehri/43 MR-3054/MBD/2020-2021 dated - 30/01/2021

Date of work start: - 30/01/2021

1st on H/c bill

① Clearing and grubbing road land - do - do

$$2 \times 35 \text{ no} \times 30 \times 1.000 = 2100$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 20 \times 1.000 = 40$$

$$2140$$

$$= 0.214 \text{ Ha}$$

② Providing construction of subgrade earthwork shoulder - do - do

$$2 \times 35 \text{ no} \times 30 \times 1.000 \times 0.250 = 525$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 20 \times 1.000 \times 0.250 = 10$$

$$535 \text{ m}^3$$

③ Providing construction of granular sub-base - do - do

$$8 \times 7.60 \times 0.90 \times 0.175 = 9.576$$

$$7 \times 8.20 \times 1.00 \times 0.175 = 10.045$$

$$4 \times 4.60 \times 0.90 \times 0.175 = 2.898$$

$$6 \times 3.80 \times 1.10 \times 0.175 = 4.389$$

$$7 \times 6.20 \times 1.00 \times 0.175 = 7.525$$

$$4 \times 5.10 \times 1.00 \times 0.175 = 3.57$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) 600 mm circular					
- 2 no @ Rs 3550.26					Rs 7101 =
(14) 600 mm x 450 mm rect					
- 2 no @ Rs 3425.92					Rs 6852 =
(14) 900 mm side octagon					
1 no @ Rs 7270.98					Rs 7271 =
(13) R.C.C M/s grade boundary pillar					
Qty vide item no (13) - P(S)					
40 no @ Rs 496.94					Rs 19878 =
(14) Road marking					
Qty vide item no (14) - P(S)					
213 m ² @ Rs 721.95					Rs 153775 =
(11) Pedestrian crossing					
Qty vide item no (11) - P(S) at mm					
6 m ² @ Rs 721.95					Rs 4332 =
(15) Logo of maintenance board					
Qty vide item no (15) - P(S) at mm					
4 no @ Rs 4778.25					Rs 19107 =
(15) Planting tree					

55 no @ Rs 844.59					Rs 46452 =
Add 12.1. U.S.T					Rs 315848 =
Add 1.1. Labour cess					Rs 26321 =
Seigniorage fee					Rs 23417 =
					Rs 2997649 =
Less 11.60%					Rs 347727 =
As per agreement					Rs 2649922 =
					Rs 2639503 =

J.E
 A.E
 C & P
 NKumar
 13.05.22